AVASE



YOU WANT

BREAKFAST WHEN

HANG OVER

bloody mary with a bacon, leftuce fomato and egg burger

CIAO BABY FETA

poached eggs, feta, roast fomato with
marinated capsicum on sour dough foast

ARRIBA ARRIBA

chilli and corn fritters, stacked with avocado and sour
cream

e add bacon
e add smoked salmon

GO GREEN

poached eggs, avocado, pesto and spinach on sour
dough foast

EGGS MY WAY

scrambled, fried, boiled or poached with foast,
"sour dough, rye, gluten free or chai seed”

SWEET THING

toasted banana bread with macerated berries, golden
syrup, vanilla ice cream

“PEOPLE WHO
LOVE TO EAT ARE

ALWAYS THE
BEST PEOPLE"

@ HEALTHY DISH VEGETARIAN DISH @ SPICY DISH
€ CHEF'S RECOMMENDED DISH DISH CONTAINS PORK

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

550

380

250

20
50

380

220

250



POOL TAPASTRY

BITES FOR POOLSIDE coch plate

o SATAY GAI MARINATED CHICKEN WITH PEANUT SAUCE

e POR PEAR LAB GAI TORD WITH EMMENTAL CHEESE AND
PLUM SAUCE

e TOMATO MOZZARELLA WITH THAI GREEN
CURRY PESTO SAUCE

o VIETNAMESE FRESH SPRING ROLL MIXED
VEGETABLES WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE

e PRAWN CHORIZO WITH SPICY TAMARIND SAUCE

o DEEP FRIED CALAMARI WITH THAI SWEET CHILI SAUCE
e GRILLED SHRIMPS SKEWER WITH PAPRIKA

e AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA E-SAN STYLE

o THAI BUFFALO CHICKEN WING WITH CHILI SAUCE

o BEEF SALAD AND CHILI LIME SAUCE

e SAI KROK E-SAN SOUR MINCE PORK WITH GINGER

e SHRIMPS CAKE WITH PLUM SAUCE

e SMOKED DUCK BREAST SPRING ROLL
MALAYSIA SAMBAL CHILI SAUCE

Tapastry

by pullman

@ HEALTHY DISH VEGETARIAN DISH @) SPICY DISH
€ CHEF'S RECOMMENDED DISH DISH CONTAINS PORK

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.



FRESH & LIQUID ELEMENT

@ QUINOA

gumoo salad with grilled haloumi, chilli and coriander
ressing

O RAW

soba noodles with raw vegetables and zesty tamari
dressing

CAESAR

coz leftuce, crisp pancetta, crouton, shaved parmesan,
anchovies, caesar dressing

e add chicken

e add prawn

@ YUM POO NIM

deep fried soft shell crab, green salad and mango salsa

@ YUM HUA-PLEE

banana blossom salad with heart of young coconut and
chili sauce

@ SOM-TUM TALAY

spicy green papaya salad with seafood

LAAB

northeast style minced chicken or pork salad with fresh
herbs

@ TOM YUM GOONG

spicy shrimp soup with mushroom and thai herbs

TOM KA GAI

coconut milk soup with chicken, mushroom and thai herbs

@ HEALTHY DISH VEGETARIAN DISH @) SPICY DISH
€ CHEF'S RECOMMENDED DISH (=) DISH CONTAINS PORK

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

350

280

350

60
Q0
450

300

360

270

300

250



ELEMENT BITES

TUNA MELT

toasted tuna, shallof, mayo and cheddar cheese served
with beer battered fries

BAGEL SAL

sundried tomato bagel, smoked salmon, cream cheese,
shallot and capers

@ PITA PAT

braised lamb wrap, hummus, carrof, avocado, cucumber,
onion, goafs cheese with yogurt sauce

ARCADIA CLUB

ciabatta toast, sliced chicken, friple brie, egg, bacon,
tomato, coz lettuce with aioli sauce and beer battered fries

SODA BATTERED FISH

battered white snapper, asian slaw with gribiche sauce
and beer battered fries

WAGYU RUMP STEAK SANDWICH

wagyu rump, turkish bread, cheddar cheese, fomato,
rocquette, horseradish mayonnaise & onion jam served
with beer battered fries

IN STYLE BURGER

100% beef, bacon, cheddar and gorgonzola, rocquette,
fomato relish with beer battered fries

LAAB BURGER

100% pork, thai slaw, salad, avocado, fried egg, sriracha
"hot chilli sauce” with beer battered fries

MR. SQUIDWARD

fried calamari, gribiche sauce and beer battered fries

@ HEALTHY DISH VEGETARIAN DISH @) SPICY DISH
€ CHEF'S RECOMMENDED DISH (=) DISH CONTAINS PORK

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

220

280

500

380

400

500

440

400

320



WOK
ELEMENT

CURRY
ELEMENT

RICE & NOODLE
ELEMENT

o GAI PAD MED MAMUANG 320
stir fried chicken with cashew nut
@ PAD KAPOW
stir fried minced chicken or beef with hot basil and fried
€99
e chicken 310
o beef 330
9 PAD KA NA 250
wok fried hong kong kale with oyster sauce
0 PAD PAK RUAM MIT 230

stir fried mixed vegetables with oyster sauce

€ @ GANG KEAW-WAN
reen curry with eggplant, bell peppers and thai basil

eaves
e chicken 300
e pork 320
e beef 340

€ @ GANG PHED PED YANG 350
red curry with roasted duck, lychee, eggplant, basil and
pineapple
KHAO PAD
thai-style fried rice with carrot, asparagus, onion
and tomato
e chicken 320
e pork 340
 beef 360

€ KHAO PAD SUPPAROD 350

pineapple fried rice, cashew nut, raisin and shrimps
PAD THAI
traditional wok fried rice noodle with tamarind sauce and
shrimps
e chicken 320
® prawn 340
PAD SI-IEW
thai-style wok fried fat noodle with mixed
vegetables
e chicken 300
® prawn 340
@ HEALTHY DISH VEGETARIAN DISH @) SPICY DISH

©) CHEF'S RECOMMENDED DISH (=) DISH CONTAINS PORK

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.



SWEET ELEMENT

SUNDAE FLOAT 160

chocolate stout brownie salt butter caramel

and hot fudge

RASPBERRY RIPPLE 150

raspberry and honeycomb semifreddo

BERRIES AND CREAM 150

gratin of forest berries, cream de cassis sabayon berry
compote and vanilla ice cream

CHOCOLATE INDULGENCE 180

velvety chocolate mousse cake

GRAND MARNIER DUMPLINGS 150

fried grand marnier choux, cinnamon sugar lemon curd
and vanilla ice cream

€ KHAO NIEW MAMUANG 220

mango sticky rice

€ KLUAY BUARD CHEE 160

banana in coconut milk

KANOM THAI RUAM MIT 160

assorted thai sweets

I-SCREAM 80

selection of ice creams and sorbets from manzo

TROPICAL FRESH FRUITS 190

©) CHEF'S RECOMMENDED DISH

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.



PULLMAN PHUKET ARCADIA NAITHON BEACH
22/2 MO0 4 NAITHON BEACH, A. THALANG, PHUKET — 83110 — THAILAND
T.+66(0) 76 303 299 — Fax. +66 (0) 76 303 270

PULLMANHOTELS.COM — ACCORHOTELS.COM



