

AZUR



HANG OVER bloody mary with a bacon, lettuce tomato and egg burger	550
CIAO BABY FETA poached eggs, feta, roast tomato with marinated capsicum on sour dough toast	380
ARRIBA ARRIBA chilli and corn fritters, stacked with avocado and sour cream	250
add baconadd smoked salmon	20 50
GO GREEN poached eggs, avocado, pesto and spinach on sour dough toast	380
EGGS MY WAY scrambled, fried, boiled or poached with toast, "sour dough, rye, gluten free or chai seed"	220
SWEET THING toasted banana bread with macerated berries, golden syrup, vanilla ice cream	250

"PEOPLE WHO
LOVE TO EAT ARE
ALWAYS THE
BEST PEOPLE"



BITES FOR POOLSIDE

150 each plate

- SATAY GAI MARINATED CHICKEN WITH PEANUT SAUCE
- POR PEAR LAB GAI TORD WITH EMMENTAL CHEESE AND **PLUM SAUCE**
- TOMATO MOZZARELLA WITH THAI GREEN **CURRY PESTO SAUCE**
- VIETNAMESE FRESH SPRING ROLL MIXED **VEGETABLES WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE**
- PRAWN CHORIZO WITH SPICY TAMARIND SAUCE
 - DEEP FRIED CALAMARI WITH THAI SWEET CHILI SAUCE
 - GRILLED SHRIMPS SKEWER WITH PAPRIKA
 - AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA E-SAN STYLE
 - THAI BUFFALO CHICKEN WING WITH CHILI SAUCE
 - BEEF SALAD AND CHILI LIME SAUCE
- SAI KROK E-SAN SOUR MINCE PORK WITH GINGER
 - SHRIMPS CAKE WITH PLUM SAUCE
 - SMOKED DUCK BREAST SPRING ROLL **MALAYSIA SAMBAL CHILI SAUCE**













	QUINOA quinoa salad with grilled haloumi, chilli and coriander dressing	350
& LIQUID ELEMEN	RAW soba noodles with raw vegetables and zesty tamari dressing	280
	CAESAR coz lettuce, crisp pancetta, crouton, shaved parmesan, anchovies, caesar dressing	350
<u>0</u>	add chickenadd prawn	60 90
<u> </u>	YUM POO NIM deep fried soft shell crab, green salad and mango salsa	450
FRESH	YUM HUA-PLEE banana blossom salad with heart of young coconut and chili sauce	300
	SOM-TUM TALAY spicy green papaya salad with seafood	360
(B)	LAAB northeast style minced chicken or pork salad with fresh herbs	270
0	TOM YUM GOONG spicy shrimp soup with mushroom and that herbs	300
	TOM KA GAI coconut milk soup with chicken, mushroom and that herbs	250

	TUNA MELT toasted tuna, shallot, mayo and cheddar cheese served with beer battered fries	220
	BAGFL SAL sundried tomato bagel, smoked salmon, cream cheese, shallot and capers	280
	PITA PAT braised lamb wrap, hummus, carrot, avocado, cucumber, onion, goats cheese with yogurt sauce	500
(3)	ARCADIA CLUB ciabatta toast, sliced chicken, triple brie, egg, bacon, tomato, coz lettuce with aioli sauce and beer battered fries	380
	SODA BATTERED FISH battered white snapper, asian slaw with gribiche sauce and beer battered fries	400
	WAGYU RUMP STEAK SANDWICH wagyu rump, turkish bread, cheddar cheese, tomato, rocquette, horseradish mayonnaise & onion jam served with beer battered fries	500
(3)	IN STYLE BURGER 100% beef, bacon, cheddar and gorgonzola, rocquette, tomato relish with beer battered fries	440
3	LAAB BURGER 100% pork, thai slaw, salad, avocado, fried egg, sriracha "hot chilli sauce" with beer battered fries	400
	MR. SQUIDWARD fried calamari, gribiche sauce and beer battered fries	320

WOK

0	GAI PAD MED MAMUANG stir fried chicken with cashew nut	320
0	PAD KAPOW stir fried minced chicken or beef with hot basil and fried egg • chicken	310
•	cnicken beef	330
V	PAD KA NA wok fried hong kong kale with oyster sauce	250
VØ	PAD PAK RUAM MIT stir fried mixed vegetables with oyster sauce	230
90	GANG KEAW-WAN green curry with eggplant, bell peppers and that basil leaves	
	chickenporkbeef	300 320 340
<u>.</u>	GANG PHED PED YANG red curry with roasted duck, lychee, eggplant, basil and pineapple	350
_	KUAO DAD	

& NOODLE ELEMENT

KHAO PAD

thai-style fried rice with carrot, asparagus, onion and tomato

•	chicken	320
•	pork	340
•	beef	360

350

KHAO PAD SUPPAROD

pineapple fried rice, cashew nut, raisin and shrimps

PAD THAI

traditional wok fried rice noodle with tamarind sauce and shrimps

•	chicken	320
•	prawn	340

PAD SI-IEW

thai-style wok fried fat noodle with mixed vegetables

	9	
•	chicken	300
•	prawn	340



SUNDAE FLOAT chocolate stout brownie salt butter caramel and hot fudge	160
RASPBERRY RIPPLE raspberry and honeycomb semifreddo	150
BERRIES AND CREAM gratin of forest berries, cream de cassis sabayon berry compote and vanilla ice cream	150
CHOCOLATE INDULGENCE velvety chocolate mousse cake	180
GRAND MARNIER DUMPLINGS fried grand marnier choux, cinnamon sugar lemon curd and vanilla ice cream	150
KHAO NIEW MAMUANG mango sticky rice	220
KLUAY BUARD CHEE banana in coconut milk	160
KANOM THAI RUAM MIT assorted thai sweets	160
I-SCREAM selection of ice creams and sorbets from manzo	80
TROPICAL FRESH FRUITS	190

